Vorname, Name
Laura Pruy
Ann-Marie Dirsch
Stefanie Kerl
Jessica Scholl
Milena Lang
Magdalena Zéberlein
Luisa Hartl

Anna Grasruck
Nina Gotz
Pauline Kurtz
Emilia Cogun
Selina Kobling
Ronja Seitz

Karla Neubauer
Johanna Hierl
Anna Propster
Melanie Seif
Magdalena Kastner
Josefine Haberler
Lea Hocherl
Leonie Fuchs
Laura Graf
Sophia Renner

Vorname, Name
Carla Seger

Alina Pschelinzev
Alina Zapf

Nora Péringer
Nora Zeller

Alisa Ochsenkiihn
Marie Englmann
Sina Zapf

Romina Vogel
Marlene Gottschalk
Cornelia Hueber
Seraphina Zys
Kateryna Panina

Waffenart

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Waffenart

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Altersklasse
Schiler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schiler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schiler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schuler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schuler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schuler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schiler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schiler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schiler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schiler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schuler (w)
Schiiler (w)
Schiler (w)

Altersklasse
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (w)

Verein

SV Pilsach

SV Thannhausen
SV Thannhausen
SG Pyrbaum

SV Pilsach

SV Gersdorf

SV Berngau

SV Woffenbach
SV Loderbach
SV Loderbach
SV Sulzkirchen
SV Wappersdorf
SV Sulzkirchen
PSG Altdorf

SV Woffenbach
SV Berngau

SV Thannhausen
SV Reichertshofen
SV Holzheim

SV Gersdorf

SV Wappersdorf
SV Holzheim
Zeidlerschitzen Feucht

Verein

SV Woffenbach
Zeidlerschitzen Feucht
SV Wappersdorf

SV Wappersdorf

SV Weinhof-Griinsberg
SV Rockersbiihl

SV Réckersbiihl

SV Wappersdorf

SV Wappersdorf

SV Wappersdorf

SV Wappersdorf

PSG Altdorf

SV Woffenbach

Gesamt  Teiler
186,5 224,1
185,9 241,4
193,4 264,3
196,1 289,0
197,4 357,3
186,8 387,2
155,6 366,4
180,2 417,7
191,8 440,1
171,9 420,6
153,6 427,1
146,2 4339
169,2 514,5
160,1 539,5
181,6 575,5
161,0 670,7
188,0 806,2
162,0 854,1
143,7 924,6
158,4 1043,8
158,3 1091,6
144,7 1082,7
158,1 1492,6

Gesamt  Teiler
396,4 101,9
399,5 210,2
374,7 317,5
386,4 365,8
353,2 359,6
392,1 404,0
408,3 524,4
344,5 504,9
341,8 614,5
350,9 764,3
293,4 756,9
339,4 864,0
332,6 1008,6

Punkte
473,6
491,5
506,9
528,9
595,9
636,4
646,8
673,5
684,3
684,7
709,5
723,7
781,3
815,4
829,9
945,7

1054,2
1128,1
1216,9
1321,4
1369,3
1374,0
1770,5

Punkte
141,5
246,7
378,8
415,4
442,4
447,9
552,1
596,4
708,7
849,4
899,5
960,6

1112,0

Vorname, Name
Korbinian Sturm
Paul Pihn

Emil Hollweck
Anton Berschneider
Toni Schmid

Julian Mederer
Maximilian Grad
Felix Schuster
Christoph Pfandner
Keo David

Elias Ehrnsberger
Johannes Schellong
Thorben Phil Soffa
Patrick Kirzinger
Alexander Pirkl
Max Schmid

Niklas Méller

Vorname, Name
Johann Berschneider
Tim Eichenseer
Simon Waffler

Lukas Westinger
Josef Seitz

Raphael Weigl
Arthur Kurenkov
Yannik Kasbeitzer
Marlon Bebic

Jakob Sichert

Kilian Haberler
Philipp Gilch
Maximilian Schellong
Theo Schlupf
Nikolaus Hollweck
Johannes Metschl
Max MoRburger

Waffenart

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Waffenart

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Altersklasse
Schaler (m)
Schiiler (m)
Schaler (m)
Schiiler (m)
Schaler (m)
Schiiler (m)
Schaler (m)
Schiiler (m)
Schaler (m)
Schiiler (m)
Schaler (m)
Schiiler (m)
Schaler (m)
Schiiler (m)
Schaler (m)
Schiiler (m)
Schaler (m)

Altersklasse
Jugend (m)

Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m
Jugend (m

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Verein

SV Pilsach
Zeidlerschiitzen Feucht
Zeidlerschitzen Feucht
SV Loderbach

SV Rockersbiihl

SV Woffenbach

SV Rockersbiihl

SV Berching

SV Reichertshofen

SV Holzheim

SV Holzheim

SV Pilsach

SV Thannhausen

SV Pilsach

SV Rockersbiihl

SV Berngau

SV Woffenbach

Verein

SV Loderbach
SV Holzheim
SV Woffenbach
SV Loderbach
SV Sulzkirchen
SV Holzheim
SV Woffenbach
SV Penzenhofen
SV Woffenbach
SV Holzheim
SV Holzheim
SV Sulzkirchen
SV Pilsach

SV Pilsach

SV Pilsach

SV Loderbach
SV Woffenbach

Gesamt
144,7
185,6
185,5
201,3
172,3
172,1
152,6
137,1
160,3

91,4
155,7
187,2
172,1

67,9
163,4

97,9
116,9

Gesamt
409,5
398,7
360,1
378,4
384,1
337,2
332,3
355,8
326,1
373,7
368,3
308,8
379,6
367,4
317,8
372,2
168,1

Teiler

75,2
191,7
332,0
368,4
3411
379,6
390,8
464,3
506,4
531,2
704,9
867,4
870,7
952,1
1049,6
1310,8
2196,4

Teiler
212,1
214,5
183,8
2233
304,0
324,8
339,1
416,2
496,2
578,8
728,4
711,2
798,7
868,1
954,4

1295,2
1752,0

Punkte
366,5
442,1
582,5
603,1
604,8
643,5
674,2
763,2
782,1
875,8
985,2

1116,2
1134,6
1320,2
1322,2
1648,9
2515,5

Punkte
238,6
251,8
259,7
280,9
355,9
423,6
442,8
496,4
606,1
641,1
796,1
838,4
855,1
936,7

1072,6
1359,0
2019,9



Vorname, Name
Stefanie Feichtmeier
Nina Bogner
Barbara Lerzer
Sophie Kastner

Vorname, Name
Katharina Schwarznau
Sophia Mederer

Vorname, Name
Luisa Link

Ida Rackl

Vorname, Name
Sofia Kobling

Sophia Weidinger
Eva Herbolzheimer

Antonia Ziegler
Eva Ruppert
Franziska Adelfinger

Waffenart

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Waffenart
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Waffenart
Luftpistole

Luftpistole

Waffenart
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Altersklasse

Junioren Il (w)
Junioren Il (w)
Junioren Il (w)
Junioren Il (w)

Altersklasse
Junioren | (w)
Junioren | (w)

Altersklasse
Schiiler (w)

Junioren Il (w)

Altersklasse
Schiiler

Jugend
Jugend

Junioren Il
Junioren Il
Junioren Il

Verein

SV Woffenbach
Zeidlerschiitzen Feucht
SV Thannhausen

SV Reichertshofen

Verein
SG Pyrbaum
SV Woffenbach

Verein
SV Woffenbach

SV Woffenbach

Verein
SV Wappersdorf

SV Wappersdorf
SV Woffenbach

SG Pyrbaum
SG Pyrbaum
SV Loderbach

Gesamt
390,6
403,0
370,8
388,3

Gesamt
389,6
369,0

Gesamt

161,9

373,9

Gesamt
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Teiler
54,8
154,9
511,0
545,2

Teiler
377,6
387,0

Teiler

1641,3

1158,6

Teiler
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Punkte
100,2
187,9
576,2
592,9

Punkte
424,0
454,0

Punkte

1915,4

1220,7

Punkte
n.a.

n.a.
n.a.

n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Vorname, Name
Luca Pickelmann
Sebastian Kerl
Thomas Sayler
Sebastian Donhauser
Reinhold KrauR
Maximilian Waffler
Kilian Seger
Maximilian Chudoba

Vorname, Name
Konstantin Pamin

Vorname, Name
Hannes Hausler

Dominik Zollbrecht
Leo Quegwer
Luis Scholz

Marcel Schmidt
Timm L&b

Vorname, Name
Fabian Bayer
Rostyslav Strutynski
Peter Friedrich

Pawel Friedrich
Lukas Lang
Samuel Kost

Luka, Donauer
Florian Hierl
Paul Lauschmann

Waffenart

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Waffenart
Luftgewehr

Waffenart
Luftpistole

Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole

Luftpistole
Luftpistole

Waffenart

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Altersklasse

Junioren Il (m)
Junioren Il (m)
Junioren Il (m)
Junioren Il (m)
Junioren Il (m)
Junioren Il (m)
Junioren Il (m)
Junioren Il (m)

Altersklasse
Junioren | (m)

Altersklasse
Schiiler (m)

Jugend (m)
Jugend (m)
Jugend (m)

Junioren Il (m)
Junioren Il (m)

Altersklasse
Schiiler
Schiler
Schiiler

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Junioren Il
Junioren I
Junioren Il

Verein

SV Penzenhofen
SV Thannhausen
SV Woffenbach
SV Holzheim

SV Wolfstein

SV Woffenbach
SV Woffenbach
SV Thannhausen

Verein
SV Woffenbach

Verein
SV Woffenbach

SV Penzenhofen
SV Pilsach
SV Pilsach

SV Woffenbach
PSG Altdorf

Verein

SV Holzheim
SV Woffenbach
SG Pyrbaum

SG Pyrbaum
SV Loderbach
SV Holzheim

SV Wolfstein
SV Woffenbach
SV Woffenbach

Gesamt
389,1
382,0
390,1
373,7
314,5
374,7
343,6
314,9

Gesamt
385,8

Gesamt
159,6

372,3
343,2
339,7

378,4
322,7

Gesamt
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Teiler
128,0
149,0
159,2
190,9
362,8
477,0
746,1
907,5

Teiler
752,8

Teiler
3836,6

749,0
4323,0
5473,3

1436,7
1489,4

Teiler
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Punkte
174,9
203,0
205,1
253,2
484,3
538,3
838,5

1028,6

Punkte
803,0

Punkte
4113,0

812,7
4415,8
5569,6

1494,3
1602,7

Punkte
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

n.a.
n.a.
n.a.



