Vorname, Name	Waffenart	Altersklasse	Verein	Gesamt	Teiler	Punkte	Vorname, Name	Waffenart	Altersklasse	Verein	Gesamt	Teiler	Punkte
Laura Pruy	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Pilsach	186,5	224,1	473,6	Korbinian Sturm	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Pilsach	144,7	75,2	366,5
Ann-Marie Dirsch	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Thannhausen	185,9	241,4	491,5	Paul Pühn	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	Zeidlerschützen Feucht	185,6	191,7	442,1
Stefanie Kerl	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Thannhausen	193,4	264,3	506,9	Emil Hollweck	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	Zeidlerschützen Feucht	185,5	332,0	582,5
Jessica Schöll	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SG Pyrbaum	196,1	289,0	528,9	Anton Berschneider	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Loderbach	201,3	368,4	603,1
Milena Lang	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Pilsach	197,4	357,3	595,9	Toni Schmid	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Röckersbühl	172,3	341,1	604,8
Magdalena Zöberlein	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Gersdorf	186,8	387,2	636,4	Julian Mederer	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Woffenbach	172,1	379,6	643,5
Luisa Hartl	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Berngau	155,6	366,4	646,8	Maximilian Grad	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Röckersbühl	152,6	390,8	674,2
Anna Grasruck	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Woffenbach	180,2	417,7	673,5	Felix Schuster	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Berching	137,1	464,3	763,2
Nina Götz	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Loderbach	191,8	440,1	684,3	Christoph Pfändner	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Reichertshofen	160,3	506,4	782,1
Pauline Kurtz	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Loderbach	171,9	420,6	684,7	Keo David	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Holzheim	91,4	531,2	875,8
Emilia Cogun	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Sulzkirchen	153,6	427,1	709,5	Elias Ehrnsberger	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Holzheim	155,7	704,9	985,2
Selina Kobling	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Wappersdorf	146,2	433,9	723,7	Johannes Schellong	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Pilsach	187,2	867,4	1116,2
Ronja Seitz	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Sulzkirchen	169,2	514,5	781,3	Thorben Phil Soffa	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Thannhausen	172,1	870,7	1134,6
Karla Neubauer	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	PSG Altdorf	160,1	539,5	815,4	Patrick Kirzinger	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Pilsach	67,9	952,1	1320,2
Johanna Hierl	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Woffenbach	181,6	575,5	829,9	Alexander Pirkl	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Röckersbühl	163,4	1049,6	1322,2
Anna Pröpster	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Berngau	161,0	670,7	945,7	Max Schmid	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Berngau	97,9	1310,8	1648,9
Melanie Seiß	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Thannhausen	188,0	806,2	1054,2	Niklas Möller	Luftgewehr	Schüler (m)	SV Woffenbach	116,9	2196,4	2515,5
Magdalena Kastner	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Reichertshofen	162,0	854,1	1128,1							
Josefine Haberler	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Holzheim	143,7	924,6	1216,9							
Lea Höcherl	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Gersdorf	158,4	1043,8	1321,4							
Leonie Fuchs	Luftgewehr	Schüler (w)	SV Wappersdorf	158,3	1091,6	1369,3							

Laura Graf

Sophia Renner

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Schüler (w)

Schüler (w)

SV Holzheim

Zeidlerschützen Feucht

144,7

1082,7

158,1 1492,6 1770,5

1374,0

Vornama Nama	Waffenart	Altersklasse	Vancin	Casamet	Teiler	Punkte	Vormomo Nomo	Waffenart	Altersklasse	Varain	Cocomt	Teiler	Punkte
Vorname, Name			Verein				Vorname, Name			Verein			
Carla Seger	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Woffenbach	396,4	101,9	141,5	Johann Berschneider	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Loderbach	409,5	212,1	238,6
Alina Pschelinzev	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	Zeidlerschützen Feucht	399,5	210,2	246,7	Tim Eichenseer	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Holzheim	398,7	214,5	251,8
Alina Zapf	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Wappersdorf	374,7	317,5	378,8	Simon Waffler	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Woffenbach	360,1	183,8	259,7
Nora Pöringer	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Wappersdorf	386,4	365,8	415,4	Lukas Westinger	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Loderbach	378,4	223,3	280,9
Nora Zeller	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Weinhof-Grünsberg	353,2	359,6	442,4	Josef Seitz	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Sulzkirchen	384,1	304,0	355,9
Alisa Ochsenkühn	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Röckersbühl	392,1	404,0	447,9	Raphael Weigl	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Holzheim	337,2	324,8	423,6
Marie Englmann	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Röckersbühl	408,3	524,4	552,1	Arthur Kurenkov	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Woffenbach	332,3	339,1	442,8
Sina Zapf	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Wappersdorf	344,5	504,9	596,4	Yannik Kasbeitzer	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Penzenhofen	355,8	416,2	496,4
Romina Vogel	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Wappersdorf	341,8	614,5	708,7	Marlon Bebic	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Woffenbach	326,1	496,2	606,1
Marlene Gottschalk	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Wappersdorf	350,9	764,3	849,4	Jakob Sichert	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Holzheim	373,7	578,8	641,1
Cornelia Hueber	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Wappersdorf	293,4	756,9	899,5	Kilian Haberler	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Holzheim	368,3	728,4	796,1
Seraphina Zys	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	PSG Altdorf	339,4	864,0	960,6	Philipp Gilch	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Sulzkirchen	308,8	711,2	838,4
Kateryna Panina	Luftgewehr	Jugend (w)	SV Woffenbach	332,6	1008,6	1112,0	Maximilian Schellong	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Pilsach	379,6	798,7	855,1
							Theo Schlupf	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Pilsach	367,4	868,1	936,7
							Nikolaus Hollweck	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Pilsach	317,8	954,4	1072,6
							Johannes Metschl	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Loderbach	372,2	1295,2	1359,0
							Max Moßburger	Luftgewehr	Jugend (m)	SV Woffenbach	168,1	1752,0	2019,9

Vorname, Name Stefanie Feichtmeier Nina Bogner Barbara Lerzer Sophie Kastner	Luftgewehr Junior Luftgewehr Junior Luftgewehr Junior	rsklasse Verein oren II (w) SV Woffenbach oren II (w) Zeidlerschützen Feucht oren II (w) SV Thannhausen oren II (w) SV Reichertshofen	403,0 154,9 1 370,8 511,0 5	re 00,2 87,9 76,2 92,9	Vorname, Name Luca Pickelmann Sebastian Kerl Thomas Sayler Sebastian Donhauser Reinhold Krauß Maximilian Waffler Kilian Seger Maximilian Chudoba	Luftgewehr Luftgewehr Luftgewehr Luftgewehr Luftgewehr Luftgewehr	Junioren II (m)		Gesamt 389,1 382,0 390,1 373,7 314,5 374,7 343,6 314,9	Teiler 128,0 149,0 159,2 190,9 362,8 477,0 746,1 907,5	203,0 205,1 253,2 484,3 538,3 838,5
Vorname, Name Katharina Schwarznau Sophia Mederer	Luftgewehr Junior	rsklasse Verein oren I (w) SG Pyrbaum oren I (w) SV Woffenbach	, ,	t e 24,0 54,0	Vorname, Name Konstantin Pamin		Altersklasse Junioren I (m)	Verein SV Woffenbach	Gesamt 385,8	Teiler 752,8	Punkte 803,0
Vorname, Name Luisa Link	Waffenart Alters Luftpistole Schüle	rsklasse Verein ler (w) SV Woffenbach	Gesamt Teiler Punkt 161,9 1641,3 19	: e 15,4	Vorname, Name Hannes Häusler		Altersklasse Schüler (m)	Verein SV Woffenbach	Gesamt 159,6	Teiler 3836,6	Punkte 4113,0
Ida Rackl	Luftpistole Junior	oren II (w) SV Woffenbach	373,9 1158,6 12	20,7	Dominik Zollbrecht Leo Quegwer Luis Scholz Marcel Schmidt Timm Löb	Luftpistole Luftpistole Luftpistole	Jugend (m) Jugend (m) Jugend (m) Junioren II (m) Junioren II (m)	SV Penzenhofen SV Pilsach SV Pilsach SV Woffenbach PSG Altdorf	372,3 343,2 339,7 378,4 322,7	749,0 4323,0 5473,3 1436,7 1489,4	4415,8 5569,6 1494,3
Vorname, Name	Waffenart Alters	rsklasse Verein	Gesamt Teiler Punkt	•	Vorname, Name	Waffenart	Altersklasse	Verein	Gesamt	Toiler	Punkte
Sofia Kobling	Luftgewehr Schüle		0,0 0,0	n.a.	Fabian Bayer Rostyslav Strutynski	Luftgewehr Luftgewehr	Schüler Schüler	SV Holzheim SV Woffenbach	0,0 0,0	0,0 0,0	n.a. n.a.
Sophia Weidinger Eva Herbolzheimer	Luftgewehr Jugeno Luftgewehr Jugeno	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0	n.a. n.a.	Peter Friedrich	· ·	Schüler	SG Pyrbaum	0,0	,	
Antonia Ziegler Eva Ruppert Franziska Adelfinger	Luftgewehr Junior Luftgewehr Junior Luftgewehr Junior	oren II SG Pyrbaum	0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0	n.a. n.a. n.a.	Pawel Friedrich Lukas Lang Samuel Kost Luka, Donauer	Luftgewehr Luftgewehr	Jugend Jugend Jugend Junioren II	SG Pyrbaum SV Loderbach SV Holzheim SV Wolfstein	0,0 0,0 0,0	0,0 0,0	n.a. n.a.
					Florian Hierl Paul Lauschmann	Luftgewehr	Junioren II Junioren II	SV Woffenbach SV Woffenbach	0,0 0,0 0,0	0,0	n.a.